
Sat 23 Apr 2016, 10am-6pm
Showroom Workstation

Paternoster Row, Sheffield S1 2BX



CONTACT DETAILS: 
Website: sheffieldbookfair.org.uk                Email: sheffield@bookfair.org.uk
Facebook: facebook.com/SheffieldBookfair 
Twitter: twitter.com/sheffbookfair               Hashtag: #sheffbookfair 

STALLS INCLUDE:
Action for Trans Health actionfortranshealth.org.uk 
Active Distribution activedistributionshop.org 
AK Press akpress.org 
Anarchist Studies lwbooks.co.uk/anarchist-studies 
Coal Action Network coalaction.org.uk 
Cochabamba Project facebook.com/arbolivia
Communist Workers' Organisation leftcom.org/en 
Corporate Watch corporatewatch.org.uk 
Critisticuffs critisticuffs.org 
Dog Section Press dogsection.bigcartel.com
Dysnomia Designs -
Earth First! earthfirst.org.uk/actionreports 
Feminist Art Group -
Festival of Debate festivalofdebate.com
Footprint Workers Co-op footprinters.co.uk 
Freedom Press freedompress.org.uk 
News from Nowhere newsfromnowhere.org.uk 
Northern Herald Tel. 01484 721845 
PM Press pmpress.org 
Principle 5 Co-operative Resource Centre principle5.org.uk 
Queer Agenda Sheffield  queeragendasheff.wordpress.com 
Seeds for Change seedsforchange.org.uk 
Sheffield Against Fracking sheffieldagainstfracking.org.uk
Sheffield Hunt Saboteurs facebook.com/sheffieldsaboteurs 
Sheffield IWW iwwgmbsheffield.wordpress.com 
Strike Mag strikemag.org 
Webarchitects webarchitects.coop  
Wolfpress wolfpress.co.uk 
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2pm-3pm Workplace Organiser 101 Training Taster Session
(Industrial Workers of the World - IWW)

In this interactive workshop, participants have the chance to 
learn some of the up-to-date techniques which the IWW uses 
for on-the-job action. Using material from the full Organiser 
Training 101 package, Sheffield IWW organisers will guide 
participants through workplace-interaction scenarios which 
will help them take control back from the boss!

3pm-4pm Swimming against the stream, the challenge for 
revolutionaries  (Communist Workers’ Organisation)

Capitalism faces its longest ever unresolved crisis. In Britain we 
find ourselves between the illusion in state capitalism spear- 
headed by the Corbynistas or a rejection of the revolutionary 
potential of the working class (communisateurs, Paul Mason, 
etc). A discussion for those who want proletarian revolution, 
not capitalism with a left face.

4pm-5pm Anarchy: rules!
(Ruth Kinna & Thomas Swann)

How do/should anarchists agree principles of association and 
rules of co-operation? Are these principles and rules 
constitutional statements? Can safe spaces policies, social spaces 
agreements and rules governing disagreements be agreed by 
consensus, or do principles like anarchy or non-domination 
matter too? Come and discuss this contentious topic.

CHILDCARE: If you need childcare between 11am-5pm to enable you to 
go to a workshop please ask at reception.                                                              
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